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Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes

Results Bracket  /  Tableau de progression
1/16 Finals 1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

SHMELEVA Daria

KANKOVSKA Sara

STARIKOVA Olena

STEWART Robyn

ZHONG Tianshi

BAO Shanju

GRABOSCH Pauline.

VAN DER PEET Ste.

VAN RIESSEN Laur.

OHTA Riyu

BRASPENNINCX Sha.

VECE Miriam

GROS Mathilde

LEE Hoi Yan Jess.

BAYONA PINEDA Ma.

DWI PUTRI Crismo.

MARQUARDT Mandy

MAROZAITE Migle

FRIEDRICH Lea So.

WARD Caitlin

HINZE Emma

GUO Yufang

MARCHANT Katy

GODBY Madalyn

LEE Wai Sze

MARQUARDT Mandy

SHMELEVA Daria

BAYONA PINEDA Ma.

STARIKOVA Olena

GROS Mathilde

FRIEDRICH Lea So.

VAN RIESSEN Laur.

HINZE Emma

ZHONG Tianshi

MARCHANT Katy

STARIKOVA Olena

LEE Wai Sze

BAYONA PINEDA Ma.

FRIEDRICH Lea So.

LEE Wai Sze

HINZE Emma

STARIKOVA Olena

LEE Wai Sze

HINZE Emma

STARIKOVA Olena

FRIEDRICH Lea So.
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Heat 10

CAPEWELL Sophie

GODBY Madalyn

Heat 11

KRUPECKAITE Simo.

GUO Yufang

Heat 12

WARD Caitlin

LOS Urszula

 

 

 

Heat 7

ZHONG Tianshi

BRASPENNINCX Sha.

Heat 8

GRABOSCH Pauline.

VAN RIESSEN Laur.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Qualifying

FRIEDRICH Lea So.Q1

Q2 HINZE Emma

Q3 MARCHANT Katy

Q4 LEE Wai Sze

Q5 SHMELEVA Daria

Q6 STARIKOVA Olena

Q7 ZHONG Tianshi

Q8 GRABOSCH Pauline.

Q9 VAN RIESSEN Laur.

BRASPENNINCX Sha.

GROS Mathilde

BAYONA PINEDA Ma.

MARQUARDT Mandy

CAPEWELL Sophie

KRUPECKAITE Simo.

WARD CaitlinQ16

Q15

Q14

Q13

Q12

Q11

Q10

Q17 LOS Urszula

GUO Yufang

GODBY Madalyn

MAROZAITE Migle

DWI PUTRI Crismo.

LEE Hoi Yan Jess.

VECE Miriam

OHTA RiyuQ24

Q23

Q22

Q21

Q20

Q19

Q18

Q28 KANKOVSKA Sara

STEWART Robyn

BAO Shanju

VAN DER PEET Ste.Q25
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Q27
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Q22
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Q21

Q13
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Q18

Q16
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=Losers

=Winners Winners of completed heats

are shown in bold text
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